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2011 NINJA® 650R
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

FENDER-FRONT,FR,C.B.ORANGE (Ref # 35004E)
FENDER-FRONT,FR,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 35004G)
FENDER-FRONT,RR (Ref # 350041)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 92151)

BOLT (Ref # 92154)

SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,6.5X14X1 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)
NUT,PLATE,6MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER
35004-0110-15T
35004-0110-15Z
35004-0111
92151-1605
92154-0305
92172-0427
92200-1388
92200-1480
92210-1352

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
4
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