

2011 NINJA® 650R

PARTS LIST

Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FENDER-FRONT,FR,C.B.ORANGE (Ref # 35004E)	35004-0110-15T	1
FENDER-FRONT,FR,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 35004G)	35004-0110-15Z	1
FENDER-FRONT,RR (Ref # 35004I)	35004-0111	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1605	2
BOLT (Ref # 92154)	92154-0305	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0427	2
WASHER,6.5X14X1 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1388	2
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1480	2
NUT,PLATE,6MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1352	4